
Sublette High School 
GIRLS GOLF - 2025

Update 9/3/2025
Date Meet Place Time

Tuesday, September 02, 2025 Stanton Co.- Varsity Johnson 1:00 PM

Monday, September 15, 2025 Ulysses Ulysses 10:00 AM

Thursday, September 18, 2025 Colby-JV Colby 3:00 PM

Tuesday, September 23, 2025
Sublette, Lakin, 

Stanton Co., 
Syracuse, Wichita Co.

Satanta
Hosted by 

Sublette
1:00 PM

Tuesday, September 30, 2025 Syracuse -V Syracuse 1:00 PM

Thursday, October 02, 2025 Syracuse- JV Syracuse 3:00 PM

Saturday, October 04, 2025 Lakin Lakin 10:00 AM

Tuesday, October 07, 2025 HPL Tourney Wichita Co. TBA

Monday, October 13, 2025 Regionals TBA TBA

Mon.-Tues. 10/20-10/21 2025 State TBA TBA








